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VBET Ліга
2022/23 28-й тур, Матч №221

Четвер, 25.05.2023, 13:00, "Минай", Минай. 25°C.

«Минай» Минай

0 : 0

«Рух» Львів

13 Бандура Олександр (К)
33 Гончар Ігор
5 Кравчук Юрій
23 Нємчанінов Дмитро
8 Булеза Андрій
44 Вітенчук Вадим
32 Петько Сергій
78 Рогозинський Валерій
22 Твердохліб Єгор
77 Вишневський Олег
73 Мельник Олександр

Запасні
94 Пеньков Герман
35 Кемкін Олександр
4 Чуєв Богдан
3 Трубочкін Іван
2 Дмитрук Тарас
20 Голуб Данило
21 Паламар Руслан
10 Байдал Антон
26 Коломоєць Юрій
76 Шишка Михайло
7 Гечев Міхаіл

Тренер
Шаран Володимир

79 Паньків Юрій
93 Роман Віталій
92 Слюбик Богдан
29 Дідик Роман
73 Лях Ростислав
6 Довгий Олексій
15 Підгурський Денис
63 Сапуга Марко (К)
26 Альваренга
11 Соломон
7 Климчук Юрій

Запасні
32 Ледвій Дмитро
9 Квасниця Ілля
4 Холод Віталій
43 Джеферсон
3 Веремієнко Олег
10 Притула Остап
22 Карабін Ярослав
99 Руніч Василь
30 Таллес Б.
17 Мисик Мар'ян

Тренер
Пономарьов Віталій

Арбітр:
Новохатній Володимир
Асистент 1:
Жарий Володимир
Асистент 2:
Трехліб Ярослав
4-й арбітр:
Євтухов Дмитро
Спостерігач арбітражу:
Геренда Євген

Делегат:
Головченко Сергій
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VBET Ліга, 2022/23, 28-й тур, Матч №221
Четвер, 25.05.2023, 13:00, "Минай", Минай. 25°C.

«Минай» Минай 0 : 0 «Рух» Львів
17' 93 Роман Віталій

78 Рогозинський Валерій 18'

46' 6 Довгий Олексій
30 Таллес Б.

56' 26 Альваренга
99 Руніч Василь

33 Гончар Ігор
2 Дмитрук Тарас 65'

67' 11 Соломон
9 Квасниця Ілля

44 Вітенчук Вадим
76 Шишка Михайло 70'

5 Кравчук Юрій 77'

78 Рогозинський Валерій
7 Гечев Міхаіл 84'

77 Вишневський Олег
26 Коломоєць Юрій 84'

73 Мельник Олександр
4 Чуєв Богдан 84'

88' 99 Руніч Василь
22 Карабін Ярослав

32 Петько Сергій 90+1'

90+3' 63 Сапуга Марко

Умовні позначення

 Червона картка Друга жовта картка Жовта картка Гол

 Пенальті Автогол Заміна Нереалізованний пенальті


